龙岗区规划土地监察大队（局）公开招考普通雇员面试成绩汇总表

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	职位名称
	职位编号
	准考证
	面试成绩
	成绩排名
	体检资格标识

	01
	陈宜华
	女
	执法辅助管理雇员
	001
	0200111004
	83.50 
	1
	★

	02
	袁乐君
	女
	执法辅助管理雇员
	001
	0200111001
	80.80 
	2
	

	03
	林玉峰
	男
	执法辅助管理雇员
	001
	0200111014
	73.42 
	3
	

	04
	罗家伟
	男
	执法辅助管理雇员
	002
	0200111042
	81.00 
	1
	★

	05
	谢伟康
	男
	执法辅助管理雇员
	002
	0200111039
	78.06 
	2
	

	06
	钟闻远
	男
	执法辅助管理雇员
	002
	0200111022
	76.30 
	3
	


